
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

83 

16 

64 

74 

740 

88A 

95 

202 

96 

62 

27 

88 

43 

25 

22A 

56 

29 

06 

6 

11 

20 

46 

44 

22B 

14 

84 

27. 

22 

Name 

Theo Bean IV 

Randy Johnson 

Patrick Bean 

Roberto Garcia 

Carlo DiMarco 

Boris Said 

Mark Stratford 

Kenneth Saward 

Chris Cook 

Jeremy Barnes 

John F Boxhorn 

Don Noe 

Jody O'Donnell 

James Cullen 

Thomas Martin III 

Robert T. Davis 

Samuel LeComte 

Tom Dooley 

Aaron Lewis 

Frank Marcum 

Jay Carley 

Michael Zoch 

Michael Lange 

Alan Davison 

Jerry Robinson 

Rusty Herbert 

Mark Horner 

Paul Read 

Class 

11GTP2 

11GTP3 

11GTP2 

11GTP3 

11GTP3 

10GT4 

11GTP3 

11GTP3 

10GT2 

10GT2 

11GTP1 

10GT4 

10SC3 

10GT4 

10GT4 

11GTP3 

10SC3 

11GTP1 

11GTP1 

10SC3 

10SC3 

10GT1 

11GTP3 

12MP3 

12MP3 

11GTP1 

12MP2 

12MP2 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

1 

4 

5 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

3 

4 

6 

2 

2 

3 

3 

4 

1 

7 

1 

2 

4 

1 

2 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Best Tm 

2:02.468 

2:02.881 

2:08.048 

2:09.809 

2:12.307 

2:10.414 

2:17.861 

2:12.797 

2:11.878 

2:13.688 

2:23.744 

2:18.302 

2:21.412 

2:21.761 

2:21.222 

2:19.179 

2:25.813 

2:22.649 

2:19.956 

2:26.046 

2:25.576 

2:29.212 

2:35.948 

2:33.918 

2:34.842 

2:39.186 

2:44.333 

2:50.012 

Year 

1988 

2007 

1990 

1999 

2011 

1999 

2006 

1989 

1980 

1990 

1969 

1993 

2006 

2007 

2006 

1990 

2006 

1988 

1969 

2001 

2006 

1991 

2009 

2000 

2010 

1984 

1988 

1988 

Make/Model 

Nissan 300ZXT GTP 

Pescarolo 01 

Chevrolet Intrepid 

Riley & Scott MKIII 

Radical SR8 LM 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Elan DP-02 

Mazda 767-B 

Chev Nova 

Mazda RX7 

Lola T163 

Ford Mustang 

Dodge Charger 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Mazda 787 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Porsche 962 

Lola T163 

Ford Tarus 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Chevrolet Corvette Coupe 

Ford GT3 

Panoz GTS 

Dodge Viper 

Phoenix Can-Am 

Chevrolet Corvette Challenge 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Engine 

3000cc 

5000cc 

6500cc 

6000cc 

3000cc 

358cid 

2300cc 

2600cc 

358cid 

1197cc 

427cid 

358cid 

358cid 

3600cc 

3800cc 

2600cc 

358cid 

3400cc 

454cid 

358cid 

358cid 

310cid 

5000cc 

427cid 

8400cc 

350cid 

350cid 

Hometown 

Norcross GA 

Dallas TX 

Lafayette LA 

Houston TX 

Austin TX 

Escondido CA 

San Clemente CA 

Irvine CA 

Scottsdale AZ 

Coto De Cala CA 

Mukwonago WI 

Arlington TX 

Dallas TX 

Burlingame CA 

Redondo Beach CA 

San Juan Capistrano CA 

Flower Mound TX 

Scottsdale AZ 

Cessnock Australia 

Lexington KY 

Flower Mound TX 

Temple TX 

Malvern PA 

Springdale AR 

Willis TX 

Missouri City TX 

Schertz TX 

Boerne TX 
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Margin of Victory 

48.213 

Avg. Speed 

97.534 

Best Lap Tm 

2:02.468 

Best Speed 

99.944 

Best Lap by 

83 - Theo Bean IV 

US Vintage Racing National Championship 

Group 10 11 12b 

Group 10 11 12b Feature Race 

Race (8 Laps) started at 9:23:33 

Circuit of the Americas 3.400 miles 

11/5/2016 09:05 AM 


